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Standing Committee Room # Office # Chair/Vice Press Contact Direct Dial  Email

Agriculture SR-328A 42035 Lincoln Courtney Rowe 202-224-2035 Courtney_Rowe@agriculture.senate.gov
42035 Chambliss Erin Hamm 202-224-4728 Erin_Hamm@agriculture.senate.gov 

Appropriations S-128 47363 Inouye Rob Blumenthal 202-224-1010 Rob_Blumenthal@appro.senate.gov
SD-103 47363 Cochran Jenny Manley 202-224-6404 Jenny_Manley@cochran.senate.gov

Armed Services SR-228 43871 Levin Tara Andringa 202-228-3685 Tara_Andringa@levin.senate.gov
43871 McCain Richard Fischer 202-224-2235 Richard_Fischer@mccain.senate.gov

Banking SD-534 47391 Dodd Kirstin Brost 202-224-7391 Kirstin_Brost@banking.senate.gov
47391 Shelby Jonathan Graffeo 202-224-0894 jonathan_graffeo@banking.senate.gov

Budget SD-624 40642 Conrad Stu Nagurka 202-224-7436 Stu_Nagurka@budget.senate.gov
40642 Gregg Betsy Holahan 202-224-6011 Betsy_Holahan@budget.senate.gov

Commerce SD-508 45115 Rockefeller Jena Longo 202-224-0411 Jena_Longo@commerce.senate.gov
SR-254 41251 Hutchison Joe Brenckle 202-224-3991 Joe_Brenckle@commerce.senate.gov

Energy SD-364 44971 Bingaman Bill Wicker 202-224-5243 Bill_Wicker@energy.senate.gov
44971 Murkowski Robert Dillion 202-224-6977 Robert_Dillion@energy.senate.gov

Environment SD-410 48832 Boxer Pete Rafle 202-224-8832 Peter_Rafle@epw.senate.gov
SD-456 46176 Inhofe Matt Dempsey Matthew_Dempsey@epw.senate.gov

Finance SD-219 44515 Baucus Scott Mulhauser 202-224-4515 Scott_Mulhauser@finance-dem.senate.gov
44515 Grassley Jill Gerber 202-224-6522 Jill_Gerber@finance-rep.senate.gov

Foreign Relations SD-419 44651 Kerry Frederick Jones 202-224-5373 Frederick_Jones@foreign.senate.gov
46797 Lugar Andy Fisher 202-224-2079 Andy_Fisher@foreign.senate.gov

Health SD-428 45375 Harkin Kate Cyrul 202-224-3254 Kate_Cyrul@harkin.senate.gov
45375 Enzi Craig Orfield 202-224-6770 Craig_Orfield@help.senate.gov

Homeland Sec. & Gov't. Affairs SD-340 42627 Lieberman Leslie Phillips 202-224-2627 Leslie_Phillips@hsgac.senate.gov
44751 Collins Jen Burita 202-224-9229 Jen_Burita@collins.senate.gov

Judiciary SD-224 47703 Leahy Erica Chabot 202-224-3693 Erica_Chabot@judiciary-dem.senate.gov
45225 Sessions Stephen Miller 202-224-9020 Stephen_Miller@judiciary-rep.senate.gov
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Rules SR-305 46352 Schumer Brian Fallon Brian_Fallon@schumer.senate.gov
45444 Bennett Emily Christensen 202-224-5444 Emily_Christensen@bennett.senate.gov

Small Business SR-428A 45175 Landrieu Scott Schneider 202-224-4030 Scott_Schneider@small-bus.senate.gov
45175 Snowe Matthew Berger 202-224-8493 Matthew_Berger@small-bus.senate.gov

Veterans' Affairs SR-412 49126 Akaka Kawika Riley 202-224-7045 Kawika_Riley@veterans.senate.gov
42074 Burr Mark Williams 202-224-3154 Mark_Williams@veterans.senate.gov

Special and Select Committees

Aging SD-G31 45364 Kohl Ashley Glacel 202-224-5364 Ashley_Glacel@aging.senate.gov
SH-628 45364 Martinez

Ethics SH-220 42981 Boxer John Sassaman John_Sassaman@ethics.senate.gov
42981 Cornyn same

Intelligence SH-211 41700 Feinstein Phil LaVelle 202-224-3841 Phil_LaVelle@feinstein.senate.gov
41700 Bond Shana Marchio 202-224-5721 Shana_Marchio@bond.senate.gov

Indian Affairs SH-838 42251 Dorgan Justin Kitsch 202-224-1191 Justin_Kitsch@dorgan.senate.gov
42251 Murkowski Anne Johnson 202-224-4513 anne_johnson@murkowski.senate.gov

Joint Committees

Economic SD-G01 45171 Schumer Annabelle Tamerjan 202-224-5436 Annabelle_Tamerjan@jec.senate.gov
Library SR-305 46352 Feinstein Scott Gerber 202-224-9629 Scott_Gerber@feinstein.senate.gov
Printing SR-305 46352 Feinstein (VC) Scott Gerber 202-224-9629 Scott_Gerber@feinstein.senate.gov
Taxation LHOB-1015 53612 Baucus (VC) Frank Shima Frank.shima@mail.house.gov
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